FibuLock® Fibular Nail System
Surgical Technique
Introduction I 01
Introduction
Operative fixation of ankle fractures requires restoration of appropriate length
and alignment of a stable ankle mortise. The FibuLock® fibular nail system
was designed to fulfill those operative objectives while providing a soft-
tissue–friendly, minimally invasive approach for fibula fractures.

FibuLock® Fibular Nail Drop-in System
Designed to fit into our existing ankle fracture trays, the FibuLock fibular nail system is a convenient, all-in-one
solution for fibula fractures.
14 I FibuLock® Fibular Nail
Ordering Information
FibuLock® Fibular Nail System (AR-8973S)
Product Description Item Number
Targeting Guide AR-8973-01
Outrigger Compression Screw Guide AR-8973-02
Hub Attachment Screw AR-8973-03
Impactor Cap AR-8973-04
Compression Driver AR-8973-05
Tissue Protector, double-sided AR-8973-06
Drill Guide Sleeve AR-8973-07
Drill Guide, 2 mm AR-8973-08
Drill, syndesmosis, 2.5 mm AR-8973-25
Drill Guide, syndesmosis, 2.5 mm AR-8973-09
Drill, syndesmosis TightRope® implant, 3.7 mm AR-8973-37
Drill Guide, syndesmosis TightRope Implant, 3.7 mm AR-8973-10
FibuLock Hexalobe Driver, T10 AR-8973-11
FibuLock Hexalobe Driver, T15, cannulated AR-8973-12
Fracture Finger/Guidewire Inserter AR-8973-13
Implant Insertion Guide AR-8973-14
Parallel Drill Guide, 1.6 mm AR-8973-15
FibuLock Nail Tray Insert AR-8943C-FN
FibuLock Nail Caddy-Screw Insert AR-8943C-FNS
Implants
Product Description Item Number
Fibula Nail, left, 3.0 × 130 mm AR-8973L-30-130
Fibula Nail, right, 3.0 × 130 mm AR-8973R-30-130
Fibula Nail, left, 3.0 × 180 mm AR-8973L-30-180
Fibula Nail, right, 3.0 × 180 mm AR-8973R-30-180
Fibula Nail, left, 3.8 × 130 mm AR-8973L-38-130
Fibula Nail, right, 3.8 × 130 mm AR-8973R-38-130
Fibula Nail, left, 3.8 × 180 mm AR-8973L-38-180
Fibula Nail, right, 3.8 × 180 mm AR-8973R-38-180
Low Profile Screws, Stainless Steel
Product Description Item Number
Nonlocking, cortical, 2.7 mm × 12 mm–24 mm (2 mm increments) AR-8827-12 – 24
Nonlocking, cortical, 3.5 mm × 14 mm–60 mm (2 mm increments), 65 mm, 70 mm, 75 mm, 80 mm AR-8835-14 – 80
FibuLock® Fibular Nail I 15
Products may not be available in all markets because product availability is subject to the regulatory approvals and medical practices in individual markets.
Please contact your Arthrex representative if you have questions about the availability of products in your area.
Disposables
Product Description Item Number
Washer, 7 mm AR-8870W
FibuLock® Removal Kit, sterile
Product Description Item Number
Removal Screw
Strike Plate
Deactivator
AR-8973RK
FibuLock Implant System, sterile
Product Description Item Number
Actuation Driver
Proximal Reamer, cannulated, 3.2 mm
Distal Reamer, cannulated, 6.2 mm
Drill, 2 mm
Guidewire, spade tip, 1.1 mm × 22 in
Guidewire, coated, 1.6 mm × 12 in, qty. 2
End Cap
AR-8973DS
Optional
Product Description Item Number
Reamer, long, cannulated, sterile, 3.2 mm AR-8973-32LS
Reamer, cannulated, sterile, 4.0 mm AR-8973-40S
Reamer, long, cannulated, sterile, 4.0 mm AR-8973-40LS
Syndesmosis TightRope® XP Implant System, stainless steel AR-8925SS
16 I FibuLock® Fibular Nail
Gui
de
wire